FECHA
Lunes 02 marzo
Lunes 02 marzo
Lunes 02 marzo
Lunes 02 marzo

Lunes 09 marzo
Lunes 09 marzo
Lunes 09 marzo
Lunes 09 marzo
Lunes 09 marzo
Lunes 09 marzo
Lunes 09 marzo

Martes 10 marzo
Martes 10 marzo
Martes 10 marzo
Martes 10 marzo

Lunes 23 marzo
Lunes 23 marzo

HORA

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

9:00
9:00

CALENDARIO DE EXAMENES 2 °SEMESTRE 2019

SIGLA ASIGNATURA
AGR 612-03 Taller de Titulo 2
AGR 599-03 Taller de Titulo 2
AGR 612-05 Taller de Titulo 2
AGR 602-05 Taller de Titulo 1

AGR 602-03 Taller de Titulo 1
AGR 598-02 Taller de Titulo 2
AGR 612-02 Taller de Titulo 2
AGR 599-02 Taller de Titulo 2
AGR 612-06 Taller de Titulo 2
AGR 612-01 Taller de Titulo 2
AGR 612-04 Taller de Titulo 2

AGR 602-02 Taller de Titulo 1
AGR 602-04 Taller de Titulo 1
AGR 612-01 Taller de Titulo 2
AGR 612-04 Taller de Titulo 2

AGR 602-01 Taller de Titulo 1
AGR 598-01 Taller de Titulo 1

COMISION
R.Cautin E. Lopez
R.Cautin E. Lopez
E. Lopez R. Cautin

E.Oyanedel M.Castro
W. Barros M.Castro
W. Barros M.Castro
A.De Kartzow J. Olaeta
A.De Kartzow J. Olaeta

J. Olaeta

X. Besoain C. Huenchuleo

C. Huechuleo

A. Caceres
K.Vidal

X. Besoain C. Huenchuleo

C. Huechuleo

R. Pedreschi
R. Pedreschi

A. De Kartzow

X. Besoain

K.Vidal
A. Caceres

X. Besoain

A.Caceres
A.Caceres

MOD.

oral
oral
oral
oral

oral
oral
oral
oral
oral
oral
oral

oral
oral
oral
oral

oral
oral

SALA
AGR 3
AGR 3
AGR 3
AGR 4

AGR 4
AGR 5
AGR 1
AGR 1
AGR 1
AGR 2
AGR 2

AGR 6
AGR 6
AGR 2
AGR 2

Aula media
Aula media

LETRA
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